1
Links up to 15 km
High throughput
Point to Point and
Multipoint
On-board site survey
tools for easy
installation

Antenna Accessories ................................................................
2 Way antenna splitter......................................LWU2W3359
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE
Downlink cables:
0.5m downlink cable LWUDC3005
5.0m downlink cable LWUDC305
10m downlink cable LWUDC310
20m downlink cable LWUDC320
30m downlink cable LWUDC330
40m downlink cable LWUDC340
50m downlink cable LWUDC350
60m downlink cable LWUDCLL360
60m downlink cable (NB Unsuitable for LWU243S)
LWUDC360
70m downlink cable LWUDCLL370
70m downlink cable (NB Unsuitable for LWU243S)
LWUDC370
80m downlink cable LWUDCLL380
80m downlink cable (NB Unsuitable for LWU243S)
LWUDC380
90m downlink cable LWUDCLL390
90m downlink cable (NB Unsuitable for LWU243S)
LWUDC390